
J2 MILK

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

MYRTLEHOLME STRAWBERRY 53 LADINO PARK TALENT-IMP-ET JP SP & PD BOURKE 9601 315 3.30 327 3.40 642

SILVERLEIGH PIXIE 20 SILVERLEIGH PARK ROYALE (ET) PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP 9306 292 3.14 329 3.54 621

PANORAMA HONEY 15 ET LADINO PARK TALENT-IMP-ET KE & AM DORRIES 9206 303 3.29 382 4.15 685

SILVERLEIGH CINDY 62 SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP 8652 329 3.80 403 4.66 732

CHELMONTE ALICE 17 BOSGOWAN MOLONEY CHELMONTE FARMING 8615 318 3.69 342 3.97 660

CHELMONTE VERA 89 CHELMONTE ZEBEDEE CHELMONTE FARMING 8568 278 3.24 338 3.94 616

PANORAMA HONEY 14 ET LADINO PARK TALENT-IMP-ET KE & AM DORRIES 8503 316 3.72 361 4.25 677

CHELMONTE ZULU 34 CHELMONTE ZEBEDEE CHELMONTE FARMING 8468 285 3.37 371 4.38 656

CHELMONTE TOOTSIE 80 BOSGOWAN MOLONEY CHELMONTE FARMING 7876 293 3.72 371 4.71 664

694 UNKNOWN ILLAWARRA BULL VENVALE PARTNERS 7691 250 3.25 276 3.59 526

J2 FAT & PROTEIN

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

SILVERLEIGH CINDY 62 SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP 8652 329 3.80 403 4.66 732

PANORAMA HONEY 15 ET LADINO PARK TALENT-IMP-ET KE & AM DORRIES 9206 303 3.29 382 4.15 685

PANORAMA HONEY 14 ET LADINO PARK TALENT-IMP-ET KE & AM DORRIES 8503 316 3.72 361 4.25 677

CHELMONTE ELSIE 21 SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET CHELMONTE FARMING 7655 277 3.62 391 5.11 668

CHELMONTE TOOTSIE 80 BOSGOWAN MOLONEY CHELMONTE FARMING 7876 293 3.72 371 4.71 664

CHELMONTE ALICE 17 BOSGOWAN MOLONEY CHELMONTE FARMING 8615 318 3.69 342 3.97 660

CHELMONTE VIOLET 39 CHELMONTE PHAROAH CHELMONTE FARMING 7587 279 3.68 378 4.98 657

CHELMONTE ZULU 34 CHELMONTE ZEBEDEE CHELMONTE FARMING 8468 285 3.37 371 4.38 656

CHELMONTE CARMEN 37 BOSGOWAN MOLONEY CHELMONTE FARMING 7477 281 3.76 365 4.88 646

MYRTLEHOLME STRAWBERRY 53 LADINO PARK TALENT-IMP-ET JP SP & PD BOURKE 9601 315 3.30 327 3.40 642
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S2 MILK

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

MYRTLEHOLME BLOSSOM 25 MYRTLEHOLME JOSEPH JP SP & PD BOURKE 9431 308 3.30 379 4.00 687

KIRKWOOD TIDDLEWINKS PANORAMA SUNNYBOY KE & AM DORRIES 9404 320 3.40 358 3.81 678

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 180 VESTDELTA JP SP & PD BOURKE 9375 319 3.40 378 4.00 697

6331 SILVERLEIGH MIN MIN DARLING DOWNS CORR CENTRE 9196 294 3.20 324 3.52 618

MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 25TH T BRUNO 907 JP SP & PD BOURKE 8908 296 3.32 338 3.79 634

MYRTLEHOLME LILLIAN 11 ARBTOLMER JP SP & PD BOURKE 8763 295 3.40 325 3.70 620

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 32ND MYRTLEHOLME TALLON JP SP & PD BOURKE 8730 277 3.17 368 4.22 645

6323 SILVERLEIGH MIN MIN DARLING DOWNS CORR CENTRE 8628 289 3.35 321 3.72 610

MYRTLEHOLME ROSELEAF 8TH STOPAFORS 3442 JP SP & PD BOURKE 8615 269 3.12 312 3.62 581

MYRTLEHOLME DOROTHY 17TH FYN AKS JP SP & PD BOURKE 8439 280 3.32 327 3.87 607

S2 FAT PLUS PROTEIN

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 180 VESTDELTA JP SP & PD BOURKE 9375 319 3.40 378 4.00 697

MYRTLEHOLME BLOSSOM 25 MYRTLEHOLME JOSEPH JP SP & PD BOURKE 9431 308 3.30 379 4.00 687

KIRKWOOD TIDDLEWINKS PANORAMA SUNNYBOY KE & AM DORRIES 9404 320 3.40 358 3.81 678

CHELMONTE ALICE 16 CHELMONTE DANIEL CHELMONTE FARMING 7716 277 3.59 382 4.95 659

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 32ND MYRTLEHOLME TALLON JP SP & PD BOURKE 8730 277 3.17 368 4.22 645

CHELMONTE QUEENIE 28 CHELMONTE DANIEL CHELMONTE FARMING 8231 290 3.52 353 4.29 643

CHELMONTE BUTTERCUP 19 CHELMONTE PHAROAH CHELMONTE FARMING 7732 284 3.67 355 4.59 639

MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 25TH T BRUNO 907 JP SP & PD BOURKE 8908 296 3.32 338 3.79 634

MYRTLEHOLME ALISA 16TH MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER JP SP & PD BOURKE 8382 268 3.20 363 4.33 631

MYRTLEHOLME LILLIAN 11 ARBTOLMER JP SP & PD BOURKE 8763 295 3.40 325 3.70 620



J3 MILK

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

MYRTLEHOLME CORAL 32 - TWIN MARCEL RED - RED BOURKE JP SP & PD 10209 322 3.15 349 3.42 671

CHELMONTE THERESA 73 BOSGOWAN COLLINS CHELMONTE FARMING 9426 321 3.41 418 4.43 739

MYRTLEHOLME CORAL 7TH JOY - RED JP SP & PD BOURKE 9299 299 3.22 359 3.86 658

CHELMONTE ZULU 31 CHELMONTE DANIEL CHELMONTE FARMING 9298 333 3.58 445 4.79 778

MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 27 MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER JP SP & PD BOURKE 9158 287 3.13 347 3.79 634

CHELMONTE THELMA 29 ORRARYD 1433 CHELMONTE FARMING 9108 326 3.58 435 4.78 761

MYRTELHOLME JOAN 11TH BEAULANDS MALMBERG JP SP & PD BOURKE 8841 308 3.48 350 3.96 658

MYRTELHOLME ACACIA 12TH CHRISTIANSBORG 125 BOURKE JP SP & PD 8558 287 3.35 339 3.96 626

CHELMONTE VIOLET 36 RED HOLLOW FLAMBOYANT NED CHELMONTE FARMING 8538 293 3.43 426 4.99 719

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 27 TORPANE 882 BOURKE JP SP & PD 8530 304 3.56 344 4.03 648

J3 FAT PLUS PROTEIN

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

CHELMONTE ZULU 31 CHELMONTE DANIEL CHELMONTE FARMING 9298 333 3.58 445 4.79 778

CHELMONTE THELMA 29 ORRARYD 1433 CHELMONTE FARMING 9108 326 3.58 435 4.78 761

CHELMONTE THERESA 73 BOSGOWAN COLLINS CHELMONTE FARMING 9426 321 3.41 418 4.43 739

CHELMONTE VIOLET 36 RED HOLLOW FLAMBOYANT NED CHELMONTE FARMING 8538 293 3.43 426 4.99 719

CHELMONTE TOOTSIE 71 ORRARYD 1433 CHELMONTE FARMING 8259 300 3.63 408 4.94 708

MYRTLEHOLME CORAL 32 - TWIN MARCEL RED - RED BOURKE JP SP & PD 10209 322 3.15 349 3.42 671

CHELMONTE DUCHESS 17 BOSGOWAN COLLINS CHELMONTE FARMING 7294 251 3.44 416 5.70 667

CHELMONTE DUCHESS 16 BOSGOWAN TOLMER CHELMONTE FARMING 7861 278 3.54 387 4.92 665

CHELMONTE GLORIOUS 47 CHELMONTE PHAROAH CHELMONTE FARMING 8195 291 3.55 373 4.55 664

CHELMONTE SNOW 35 CHELMONTE DANIEL CHELMONTE FARMING 8215 286 3.48 377 4.59 663



S3 MILK

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

CHELMONTE THERESA 63 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 12512 379 3.03 477 3.81 856

MYRTLEHOLME NANCY 17 MYRTLEHOLME JOSEPH JP SP & PD BOURKE 10094 337 3.30 422 4.20 759

PANORAMA LADY JEAN 34 FABER KE & AM DORRIES 9706 318 3.28 370 3.81 688

MYRTLEHOLME WORTH JESSICA 1ST MR PARADOX PRIDE JP SP & PD BOURKE 9698 287 2.96 327 3.37 614

MYRTLEHOLME GANDY 8TH BACKGARD 3082 JP SP & PD BOURKE 9630 321 3.33 386 4.01 707

CHELMONTE TOOTSIE 68 CHELMONTE THOMAS CHELMONTE FARMING 9447 334 3.54 424 4.49 758

PAMELA 6 JAYLEA IMAGEMAKER MARCEL (E.T.)B & J WIECK 9297 310 3.33 371 3.99 681

CHELMONTE DUCHESS 15 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 9175 326 3.55 394 4.29 720

MYRTLEHOLME CLARE 5 MYRTLEHOLME HAYDEN JP SP & PD BOURKE 9167 309 3.40 388 4.20 697

CHELMONTE MUSTY 7 KY-BLUE MARQUESS-RED CHELMONTE FARMING 9137 309 3.38 367 4.02 676

S3 FAT PLUS PROTEIN

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

CHELMONTE THERESA 63 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 12512 379 3.03 477 3.81 856

MYRTLEHOLME NANCY 17 MYRTLEHOLME JOSEPH JP SP & PD BOURKE 10094 337 3.30 422 4.20 759

CHELMONTE TOOTSIE 68 CHELMONTE THOMAS CHELMONTE FARMING 9447 334 3.54 424 4.49 758

CHELMONTE GRACE 26 CHELMONTE THOMAS CHELMONTE FARMING 8092 299 3.70 439 5.43 738

CHELMONTE DUCHESS 15 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 9175 326 3.55 394 4.29 720

CHELMONTE ALICE 15 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 9047 325 3.59 393 4.34 718

CHELMONTE SNOW 29 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 8460 294 3.48 419 4.95 713

MYRTLEHOLME TRIXIE 7 STRATHAIRE SOUTHWIND LUKE-ET BOURKE JP SP & PD 8301 314 3.78 394 4.75 708

MYRTLEHOLME GANDY 8TH BACKGARD 3082 JP SP & PD BOURKE 9630 321 3.33 386 4.01 707

MYRTLEHOLME CLARE 5 MYRTLEHOLME HAYDEN JP SP & PD BOURKE 9167 309 3.40 388 4.20 697



J4 MILK

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

MYRTLEHOLME WORTH BUTTERCUP 4 GLENRAEMIN SIMPSON JP SP & PD BOURKE 10161 354 3.50 512 5.00 866

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 29TH MYRTLEHOLME THOMAS JP SP & PD BOURKE 10919 358 3.28 436 3.99 794

MYRTLEHOLME LAUREN 7TH MR PARADOX PRIDE BOURKE JP SP & PD 10572 338 3.20 405 3.83 743

PANORAMA ANGELINE 10 BOSGOWAN LAWRENCE KE & AM DORRIES 9734 315 3.24 336 3.45 651

MYRTLEHOLME EMPRESS 36 ARBMONTY JP SP & PD BOURKE 9686 321 3.30 397 4.10 718

CHELMONTE PLUM 27 CHELMONTE BRUTUS CHELMONTE FARMING 9497 307 3.23 421 4.43 728

MYRTLEHOLME BANGLE 41 MORBY1264 BOURKE JP SP & PD 9462 317 3.35 397 4.20 714

MYRTLEHOLME MEG 24 MR PARADOX PRIDE JP SP & PD BOURKE 9481 298 3.10 388 4.10 686

MYRTELHOLME DOROTHY 15 BOSGOWAN MONTGOMERY BOURKE JP SP & PD 9371 308 3.29 384 4.10 692

MYRTLEHOLME CHRIS 14 BOSGOWAN LAWRENCE BOURKE JP SP & PD 9333 297 3.18 396 4.24 693

J4 FAT PLUS PROTEIN

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

MYRTLEHOLME WORTH BUTTERCUP 4 GLENRAEMIN SIMPSON JP SP & PD BOURKE 10161 354 3.50 512 5.00 866

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 29TH MYRTLEHOLME THOMAS JP SP & PD BOURKE 10919 358 3.28 436 3.99 794

CHELMONTE BLONDIE 21 KY-BLUE MARQUESS-RED CHELMONTE FARMING 7977 293 3.67 467 5.85 760

MYRTLEHOLME LAUREN 7TH MR PARADOX PRIDE BOURKE JP SP & PD 10572 338 3.20 405 3.83 743

CHELMONTE PLUM 27 CHELMONTE BRUTUS CHELMONTE FARMING 9497 307 3.23 421 4.43 728

MYRTLEHOLME EMPRESS 36 ARBMONTY JP SP & PD BOURKE 9686 321 3.30 397 4.10 718

MYRTLEHOLME BANGLE 41 MORBY1264 BOURKE JP SP & PD 9462 317 3.35 397 4.20 714

CHELMONTE PATSY 41 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 8865 302 3.41 399 4.50 701

SILVERLEIGH BETH 20 GLEN MEADOW DINGO PRIEBBENOW PARTNERSHIP 8391 279 3.32 419 4.99 698

MYRTLEHOLME CHRIS 14 BOSGOWAN LAWRENCE BOURKE JP SP & PD 9333 297 3.18 396 4.24 693



S4 MILK

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

PANORAMA JEAN 15 FYN AKS KE & AM DORRIES 11193 392 3.50 410 3.66 802

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 150TH GOLDIE JP SP & PD BOURKE 10133 342 3.38 426 4.20 768

CHELMONTE VICKY 12 CHELMONTE THOMAS CHELMONTE FARMING 9864 321 3.25 424 4.30 745

CHELMONTE GLORIOUS 39 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 9816 322 3.28 454 4.63 776

MYRTLEHOLME LILLIAN 8 FYNCENT BOURKE JP SP & PD 9806 334 3.41 320 3.26 654

MYRTLEHOLME CHARITY 21 ET B JURIST ET 1011 BOURKE JP SP & PD 9714 310 3.19 375 3.86 685

MYRTLEHOLME OPAL 13TH FYN AKS BOURKE JP SP & PD 9434 296 3.14 348 3.69 644

MYRTLEHOLME BLOSSOM 31 ARBMONTY JP SP & PD BOURKE 9387 299 3.20 367 3.90 666

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 151 MORBY1264 BOURKE JP SP & PD 9006 300 3.33 397 4.41 697

CHELMONTE DORIS 33 CHELMONTE THOMAS CHELMONTE FARMING 8547 288 3.37 413 4.83 701

S4 FAT PLUS PROTEIN

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

PANORAMA JEAN 15 FYN AKS KE & AM DORRIES 11193 392 3.50 410 3.66 802

CHELMONTE GLORIOUS 39 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 9816 322 3.28 454 4.63 776

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 150TH GOLDIE JP SP & PD BOURKE 10133 342 3.38 426 4.20 768

CHELMONTE VICKY 12 CHELMONTE THOMAS CHELMONTE FARMING 9864 321 3.25 424 4.30 745

CHELMONTE DORIS 33 CHELMONTE THOMAS CHELMONTE FARMING 8547 288 3.37 413 4.83 701

MYRTLEHOLME PAULA 14 ARBPLOUGHMAN JP SP & PD BOURKE 8543 285 3.30 386 4.50 671

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 151 MORBY1264 BOURKE JP SP & PD 9006 300 3.33 397 4.41 697

CHELMONTE LOTTIE 19 BOSGOWAN MASON CHELMONTE FARMING 8115 292 3.60 401 4.94 693

MYRTLEHOLME CHARITY 21 ET B JURIST ET 1011 BOURKE JP SP & PD 9714 310 3.19 375 3.86 685

CHELMONTE ELSIE 17 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING 7714 273 3.54 397 5.15 670



MA MILK

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 17TH MYRTLEHOLME XAVIER JP SP & PD BOURKE 11710 349 2.98 394 3.36 743

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 119 MYRTLEHOLME RED ANCHOR JP SP & PD BOURKE 11629 388 3.34 420 3.61 808

MYRTLEHOLME BANGLE 27 ARBLYGON JP SP & PD BOURKE 11382 370 3.30 409 3.60 779

MYRTLEHOME ROSE 146TH (TWIN) B JURIST ET 1011 JP SP & PD BOURKE 11360 366 3.22 431 3.79 797

MYRTLEHOLME EMPRESS 29TH SYD ABRU JP SP & PD BOURKE 11326 382 3.37 423 3.73 805

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 16TH SUBLIEM TULIP RED BOURKE JP SP & PD 11270 389 3.45 543 4.82 932

MYRTLEHOLME SHANTELLE 4 MYRTLEHOLME KIERAN JP SP & PD BOURKE 11149 356 3.20 481 4.30 837

MYRTLEHOLME MOONLIGHT 9TH FYN AKS JP SP & PD BOURKE 11001 340 3.09 366 3.33 706

MYRTLEHOLME LILLIAN 4TH MYRTLEHOLME PACEMAKER JP SP & PD BOURKE 10996 328 2.98 405 3.68 733

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 147TH MYRTLEHOLME XAVIER JP SP & PD BOURKE 10808 369 3.41 392 3.63 761

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 16TH SUBLIEM TULIP RED BOURKE JP SP & PD 11270 389 3.45 543 4.82 932

MYRTLEHOLME SHANTELLE 4 MYRTLEHOLME KIERAN BOURKE JP SP & PD 11149 356 3.20 481 4.30 837

CHELMONTE CARMEN 25 BOSGOWAN MINCHAM CHELMONTE FARMING 8847 334 3.78 491 5.55 825

CHERALYN MOIRA 13 BENNELONG BARONET ET P & C ARDREY 9878 349 3.53 474 4.80 823

MYRTLEHOLME TOPSY 20 MYRTLEHOLME ADVANTAGE BOURKE JP SP & PD 10233 351 3.40 462 4.50 813

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 119 MYRTLEHOLME RED ANCHOR JP SP & PD BOURKE 11629 388 3.34 420 3.61 808

CHELMONTE MARY 10 CHELMONTE THOMAS CHELMONTE FARMING 10572 358 3.39 450 4.26 808

MYRTLEHOLME EMPRESS 29TH SYD ABRU JP SP & PD BOURKE 11326 382 3.37 423 3.73 805

MYRTLEHOME ROSE 146TH (TWIN) B JURIST ET 1011 JP SP & PD BOURKE 11360 366 3.22 431 3.79 797

MYRTLEHOLME CHARITY 13TH SYD ABRU JP SP & PD BOURKE 10423 362 3.47 430 4.13 792

MA FAT PLUS PROTEIN



SY MILK

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

PANORAMA EMPRESS 33 KE & AM DORRIES 5480 182 3.32 189 3.45 371

MERRITON VIOLA 35 MERRITON LIGHTICE SC & JE SIEBENHAUSEN 5464 186 3.40 194 3.55 380

FREEMOUNT SUSAN 20 LYNONGA RED ROO B & J WIECK 5162 183 3.55 214 4.15 397

ST ANDREWS GEM 386 ST ANDREWS BRUNO EIGHT MILE AGRI TRUST 4981 160 3.21 198 3.98 358

FREEMOUNT PLUM 77 R ASCONA B & J WIECK 4908 184 3.75 265 5.40 449

FREEMOUNT DONNA 43 FRADON INFERNO B & J WIECK 4555 175 3.84 206 4.52 381

ST ANDREWS OLIVE 125 LEMON GROVE BUTTLER-ET EIGHT MILE AGRI TRUST 4528 162 3.58 179 3.95 341

MERRITON CLOVER 4 MERRITON LIGHTICE SC & JE SIEBENHAUSEN 4484 145 3.23 193 4.30 338

SHARLEE VIEW BYGOLD STATELY LEMON GROVE BYGOLD BJ ER & PP MCCONVILLE 4450 138 3.10 162 3.64 300

MERRITON CARLY 8 MERRITON LIGHTICE SC & JE SIEBENHAUSEN 4362 142 3.26 168 3.85 310

SY FAT PLUS PROTEIN

NAME SIRE OWNER MILK PROT PROT % FAT FAT % P&F KGS

FREEMOUNT PLUM 77 R ASCONA B & J WIECK 4908 184 3.75 265 5.40 449

FREEMOUNT SUSAN 20 LYNONGA RED ROO B & J WIECK 5162 183 3.55 214 4.15 397

FREEMOUNT DONNA 43 FRADON INFERNO B & J WIECK 4555 175 3.84 206 4.52 381

MERRITON VIOLA 35 MERRITON LIGHTICE SC & JE SIEBENHAUSEN 5464 186 3.40 194 3.55 380

PANORAMA EMPRESS 33 KE & AM DORRIES 5480 182 3.32 189 3.45 371

ST ANDREWS GEM 386 ST ANDREWS BRUNO EIGHT MILE AGRI TRUST 4981 160 3.21 198 3.98 358

ST ANDREWS OLIVE 125 LEMON GROVE BUTTLER-ET EIGHT MILE AGRI TRUST 4528 162 3.58 179 3.95 341

MERRITON CLOVER 4 MERRITON LIGHTICE SC & JE SIEBENHAUSEN 4484 145 3.23 193 4.30 338

ST ANDREWS FLORA 92 LEMON GROVE BUTTLER-ET EIGHT MILE AGRI TRUST 3823 143 3.74 176 4.60 319

ST ANDREWS FLORA 92 LEMON GROVE BUTTLER-ET EIGHT MILE AGRI TRUST 3823 143 3.74 176 4.60 319



Name Sire Owner Age Milk Prot Prot % Fat Fat% F+P kgs

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 16TH SUBLIEM TULIP RED BOURKE JP SP & PD MA 11270 389 3.45 543 4.82 932

CHELMONTE THERESA 63 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING S3 12512 379 3.03 477 3.81 856

MYRTLEHOLME SHANTELLE 4 MYRTLEHOLME KIERAN BOURKE JP SP & PD MA 11149 356 3.20 481 4.30 837

CHELMONTE CARMEN 25 BOSGOWAN MINCHAM CHELMONTE FARMING MA 8847 334 3.78 491 5.55 825

CHERALYN MOIRA 13 BENNELONG BARONET ET P & C ARDREY MA 9878 349 3.53 474 4.80 823

MYRTLEHOLME TOPSY 20 MYRTLEHOLME ADVANTAGE BOURKE JP SP & PD MA 10233 351 3.40 462 4.50 813

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 119 MYRTLEHOLME RED ANCHOR JP SP & PD BOURKE MA 11629 388 3.34 420 3.61 808

CHELMONTE MARY 10 CHELMONTE THOMAS CHELMONTE FARMING MA 10572 358 3.39 450 4.26 808

MYRTLEHOLME EMPRESS 29TH SYD ABRU JP SP & PD BOURKE MA 11326 382 3.37 423 3.73 805

PANORAMA JEAN 15 FYN AKS KE & AM DORRIES S4 11193 392 3.50 410 3.66 802

ALL  AGES TOP TEN - MILK

Name Sire Owner Age Milk Prot Prot % Fat Fat% F+P kgs

CHELMONTE THERESA 63 CHELMONTE GIDEON CHELMONTE FARMING S3 12512 379 3.03 477 3.81 856

MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 17TH MYRTLEHOLME XAVIER JP SP & PD BOURKE MA 11710 349 2.98 394 3.36 743

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 119 MYRTLEHOLME RED ANCHOR JP SP & PD BOURKE MA 11629 388 3.34 420 3.61 808

MYRTLEHOLME BANGLE 27 ARBLYGON JP SP & PD BOURKE MA 11382 370 3.30 409 3.60 779

MYRTLEHOME ROSE 146TH (TWIN) B JURIST ET 1011 JP SP & PD BOURKE MA 11360 366 3.22 431 3.79 797

MYRTLEHOLME EMPRESS 29TH SYD ABRU JP SP & PD BOURKE MA 11326 382 3.37 423 3.73 805

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 16TH SUBLIEM TULIP RED BOURKE JP SP & PD MA 11270 389 3.45 543 4.82 932

PANORAMA JEAN 15 FYN AKS KE & AM DORRIES S4 11193 392 3.50 410 3.66 802

MYRTLEHOLME SHANTELLE 4 MYRTLEHOLME KIERAN JP SP & PD BOURKE MA 11149 356 3.20 481 4.30 837

MYRTLEHOLME MOONLIGHT 9TH FYN AKS JP SP & PD BOURKE MA 11001 340 3.09 366 3.33 706

PRODUCTION COW OF THE YEAR: 
 MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 16 (JP, SP & PD BOURKE) 11270 MILK, 389 PROT, 3.45%, 543 FAT 4.82%, 932 KGS FAT PLUS PROTEIN

ALL  AGES TOP TEN - FAT  PLUS PROTEIN


